Stage Results for Day 4 | Tour de Rossland on 07-Jul-2016 (Master 40+ Men)

Name Country Category STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6 Overall
Rene Damseaux ZAF 00:11:39 00:05:18 00:06:24 00:11:08 00:03:39 00:05:27 00:43:35
Matt Patterson NZL 00:11:51 00:05:22 00:06:46 00:11:08 00:03:40 00:05:25 00:44:12
Zach White USA 00:11:52 00:05:33 00:06:46 00:11:30 00:03:42 00:05:36 00:44:59
John Jacob NZL 00:12:25 00:05:34 00:06:50 00:11:27 00:03:38 00:05:33 00:45:27
Dave Pfaffenberger CAN 00:12:10 00:05:28 00:07:05 00:12:14 00:03:38 00:05:32 00:46:07
Ali quinn NZL 00:12:28 00:05:42 00:07:00 00:11:47 00:03:46 00:05:35 00:46:18
Jonny Waghorn NZL 00:12:19 00:05:43 00:07:05 00:12:03 00:03:45 00:05:48 00:46:43
Torben Jensen CAN 00:12:24 00:05:21 00:07:00 00:12:59 00:03:43 00:05:32 00:46:59
Daniel Magnusson ISL 00:12:29 00:05:50 00:07:17 00:12:01 00:03:48 00:05:43 00:47:08
Curtis Cole USA 00:12:45 00:05:57 00:07:14 00:12:08 00:03:53 00:05:49 00:47:46
Terry McWhirter CAN 00:12:48 00:06:04 00:07:09 00:12:22 00:03:49 00:05:39 00:47:51
Dave Cohen USA 00:12:56 00:06:11 00:07:36 00:12:30 00:03:58 00:05:51 00:49:02
Richard Mulligan CAN 00:12:44 00:05:51 00:07:13 00:13:57 00:03:56 00:05:49 00:49:30
Matt Jones USA 00:13:12 00:05:54 00:07:25 00:13:25 00:04:12 00:05:53 00:50:01
Robert Garcia USA 00:12:35 00:06:17 00:07:36 00:14:05 00:04:03 00:05:55 00:50:31
Jeff Woodgate CAN 00:13:14 00:06:15 00:07:34 00:13:36 00:03:59 00:05:58 00:50:36
Greg Matyas USA 00:13:11 00:06:10 00:07:39 00:14:36 00:04:11 00:06:01 00:51:48
Matt Tebbs NZL 00:13:22 00:06:19 00:07:45 00:14:35 00:04:07 00:06:13 00:52:21
Mal Bull NZL 00:13:48 00:06:23 00:07:55 00:13:51 00:04:14 00:06:16 00:52:27
David Foot CAN 00:13:28 00:06:15 00:07:30 00:16:06 00:03:47 00:05:59 00:53:05
Dom Drozdz FRA 00:13:52 00:06:22 00:07:52 00:15:33 00:04:12 00:06:13 00:54:04
Roger Bartels USA 00:14:19 00:08:54 00:07:31 00:13:31 00:03:58 00:06:09 00:54:22
Eric Fourmentin BEL 00:14:23 00:06:49 00:08:47 00:14:38 00:04:32 00:06:38 00:55:47
Stephen Cox NZL 00:14:30 00:06:38 00:08:42 00:16:16 00:04:26 00:06:57 00:57:29
Rich Tilley GBR 00:14:54 00:07:37 00:08:38 00:16:41 00:04:41 00:06:58 00:59:29
Marcus Hooper CAN 00:14:40 00:07:19 00:09:10 00:17:42 00:04:43 00:06:26 01:00:00
David COSTENTIN NCL 00:14:30 00:07:07 00:08:51 00:18:03 00:05:04 00:06:58 01:00:33
Seb Breugnot USA 00:16:40 00:08:20 00:09:32 00:16:44 00:04:33 00:06:55 01:02:44
Mark Waechter USA 00:15:01 00:07:50 00:09:57 00:23:02 00:05:01 00:07:41 01:08:32

Frankie (Marshal) XXX 00:12:21 00:06:03 00:07:09 00:11:59 00:03:58



Stage Results for Day 4 | Tour de Rossland on 07-Jul-2016 (Open Men)

Name Country Category STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6 Overall
Aaron Bradford USA 00:10:59 00:04:51 00:05:56 00:09:44 00:03:19 00:04:56 00:39:45
Adam Craig USA 00:11:07 00:04:51 00:06:17 00:09:35 00:03:15 00:04:56 00:40:01
Jamie Nicoll NZL 00:11:01 00:04:58 00:05:58 00:09:58 00:03:16 00:04:57 00:40:08
Ben Friel UK 00:11:13 00:05:01 00:06:04 00:09:55 00:03:19 00:04:56 00:40:28
Nick Quinn CAN 00:10:59 00:04:58 00:06:07 00:10:34 00:03:26 00:05:02 00:41:06
Dave sutton CAN 00:11:20 00:05:03 00:06:07 00:10:22 00:03:23 00:05:06 00:41:21
alex petitdemange USA 00:11:25 00:05:08 00:06:11 00:10:10 00:03:25 00:05:11 00:41:30
Scott Countryman USA 00:11:03 00:05:00 00:06:47 00:10:06 00:03:31 00:05:08 00:41:35
Quentin Emeriau CAN 00:11:26 00:05:10 00:06:15 00:10:24 00:03:28 00:05:11 00:41:54
botsy phillips USA 00:11:21 00:05:13 00:06:19 00:10:35 00:03:24 00:05:07 00:41:59
Darcy Neniska CAN 00:11:36 00:05:18 00:06:18 00:10:24 00:03:22 00:05:09 00:42:07
Jason First USA 00:11:18 00:05:02 00:06:15 00:10:55 00:03:29 00:05:16 00:42:15
Joe Buck GBR 00:11:44 00:05:12 00:06:23 00:10:16 00:03:35 00:05:18 00:42:28
Ty Hathaway USA 00:11:48 00:05:09 00:06:17 00:10:39 00:03:33 00:05:24 00:42:50
Volunteer 2 CAN 00:11:48 00:05:14 00:06:26 00:10:27 00:03:33 00:05:22

Zac Williams NZL 00:11:41 00:05:14 00:06:27 00:10:48 00:03:39 00:05:23 00:43:12
sadhu low USA 00:11:27 00:05:30 00:06:31 00:10:57 00:03:36 00:05:20 00:43:21
Francois Damseaux ZAF 00:11:19 00:05:33 00:06:31 00:11:04 00:03:34 00:05:22 00:43:23
Chris Patton USA 00:11:58 00:05:22 00:06:24 00:10:49 00:03:38 00:05:24 00:43:35
Joey Thompson USA 00:11:34 00:05:23 00:06:33 00:11:08 00:03:37 00:05:23 00:43:38
Thomas Kern CHE 00:11:51 00:05:31 00:06:38 00:10:47 00:03:40 00:05:28 00:43:55
Craig Harvey USA 00:11:16 00:05:22 00:06:29 00:12:06 00:03:33 00:05:14 00:44:00
Zak Brown USA 00:11:53 00:05:27 00:06:34 00:11:23 00:03:43 00:05:23 00:44:23
Peter Jordan GBR 00:12:01 00:05:29 00:06:45 00:11:31 00:03:36 00:05:20 00:44:42
Jon Gregory GBR 00:11:50 00:05:28 00:06:36 00:11:26 00:03:39 00:05:52 00:44:51
Oliver Mckenna GBR 00:11:37 00:05:17 00:06:48 00:12:10 00:03:47 00:05:17 00:44:56
Scott Mitchell CAN 00:12:20 00:05:31 00:06:48 00:11:16 00:03:39 00:05:22 00:44:56
Barry Wicks USA 00:12:07 00:05:38 00:06:40 00:11:34 00:03:38 00:05:20 00:44:57
Jonas Stefansson ISL 00:12:21 00:05:32 00:06:38 00:11:31 00:03:39 00:05:34 00:45:15
Kris Sneddon CAN 00:12:20 00:05:41 00:06:41 00:11:35 00:03:38 00:05:21 00:45:16
Matt Hightower USA 00:12:13 00:05:32 00:06:34 00:11:17 00:03:59 00:05:42 00:45:17
Nick Simcik USA 00:12:23 00:05:27 00:06:53 00:11:17 00:03:48 00:05:31 00:45:19
Mark west GBR 00:12:00 00:05:34 00:06:48 00:11:58 00:03:38 00:05:34 00:45:32
Matt Snelling GBR 00:12:41 00:05:25 00:06:55 00:11:23 00:03:41 00:05:27 00:45:32
Nick Franzen USA 00:12:20 00:05:41 00:07:12 00:11:26 00:03:42 00:05:29 00:45:50
Remy BROUILLAT FARGIER FRA 00:12:21 00:05:40 00:06:46 00:11:51 00:03:44 00:05:28 00:45:50
Matt Bowe USA 00:12:29 00:05:38 00:07:02 00:11:37 00:03:44 00:05:31 00:46:01
Grant Lestock-Kay CAN 00:12:19 00:05:55 00:06:46 00:12:09 00:03:41 00:05:21 00:46:11

Javier Chavez MEX 00:12:00 00:06:02 00:06:51 00:11:56 00:03:57 00:05:39 00:46:25



Phil Gray

cashion smith

Ally Mackay

Emil Thor Gudmundsson
Jonath' Chalmel
Jeremiah Newman
Sean Dugan
Volunteer 1

Owen Foster

Mike Hall

Dylan Stucki
Samuel Burr

Joe Saperstein
Solvi Sig

Hans-Ueli Aebischer
Ben Ferrante
Volunteer

Oliv buffet

Evan Choltco-Devlin
Noah Sears

jee charlet

Riley Jondle

Rafael Guevara
Mickael Bert

Mark Jeffrey
Volunteer

Jurgen Fiederlein
Volunteer

Nick Wilvert
Volunteerl

GBR
USA
NZL
ISL
NCL
USA
GBR
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
ISL
CHE
USA
CHL
NCL
USA
USA
NCL
USA
USA
CHE
CAN
CAN
GER
CAN
USA
CAN

00:12:23
00:12:34
00:12:16
00:12:08
00:12:51
00:11:29
00:12:58
00:12:10
00:12:49
00:11:58
00:11:24
00:13:01
00:12:57
00:14:06
00:13:05
00:13:31
00:14:17
00:12:50
00:12:23
00:13:50
00:13:32
00:13:23
00:13:30
00:14:24
00:15:27
00:14:46
00:14:40

00:13:13
00:13:58

00:05:41
00:05:40
00:05:44
00:05:52
00:05:58
00:05:10
00:05:53
00:05:39
00:05:51
00:05:47
00:05:00
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:02
00:06:09
00:06:06
00:05:49
00:06:23
00:05:53
00:05:41
00:06:21
00:06:34
00:06:45
00:07:34
00:06:43
00:07:11
00:23:32
00:06:11
00:06:25
00:06:19

00:07:03
00:06:54
00:07:14
00:06:58
00:07:12
00:06:54
00:07:16
00:06:51
00:07:09
00:06:51
00:06:19
00:07:12
00:07:50
00:07:21
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:09:35
00:07:37
00:07:01
00:08:24
00:07:33
00:08:08
00:08:19
00:08:41
00:08:19
00:09:24
00:08:43
00:07:45
00:08:27
00:09:26

00:12:05
00:12:07
00:12:00
00:12:38
00:12:24
00:12:10
00:12:50
00:11:38
00:13:27
00:15:12
00:17:26
00:13:43
00:13:08
00:12:44
00:13:56
00:13:44
00:12:44
00:15:04
00:17:18
00:14:36
00:15:07
00:14:59
00:15:11
00:16:51
00:21:30
00:19:54
00:16:57
00:25:22
00:17:50
00:18:08

00:03:50
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:44
00:03:52
00:07:16
00:03:55
00:03:31
00:03:53
00:03:44
00:03:38
00:04:00
00:04:05
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:09
00:03:42
00:04:05
00:03:49
00:03:58
00:04:07
00:04:23
00:04:37
00:04:24
00:04:27
00:05:07
00:04:37
00:04:04

00:05:31
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:32
00:05:31
00:05:35
00:05:53
00:08:57
00:05:44
00:05:35
00:05:21
00:05:53
00:05:59
00:06:08
00:05:58
00:05:47
00:05:33
00:05:48
00:05:36
00:05:42
00:06:01
00:06:20
00:06:19
00:06:31
00:06:39
00:07:18
00:06:45
00:05:59

00:06:20

00:46:33
00:46:46
00:46:46
00:46:52
00:47:48
00:48:34
00:48:45

00:48:53
00:49:07
00:49:08
00:49:48
00:49:58
00:50:21
00:50:48
00:50:58

00:51:47
00:52:00
00:52:11
00:52:41
00:53:47
00:54:41
00:58:25
01:03:05

01:15:14



Stage Results for Day 4 | Tour de Rossland on 07-Jul-2016 (Open Women)

Name Country Category STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6 Overall
Meg Bichard NZL 00:12:23 00:05:44 00:07:09 00:12:16 00:03:49 00:05:41 00:47:02
Mical Dyck CAN 00:12:41 00:06:00 00:07:30 00:13:59 00:03:52 00:05:46 00:49:48
Karey Watanabe CAN 00:13:23 00:06:13 00:07:35 00:13:32 00:04:09 00:06:16 00:51:08
Sonya Looney USA 00:12:50 00:06:11 00:08:39 00:13:34 00:04:15 00:06:07 00:51:36
Leigh Bowe USA 00:13:27 00:06:14 00:07:58 00:14:01 00:04:07 00:06:01 00:51:48
Gina jane USA 00:13:10 00:06:26 00:08:04 00:13:53 00:04:20 00:06:30 00:52:23
Nikki Hollatz USA 00:13:42 00:06:29 00:08:04 00:14:26 00:04:11 00:06:14 00:53:06
Sparky Moir USA 00:14:08 00:06:36 00:08:14 00:14:22 00:04:11 00:06:08 00:53:39
Alex Pavon USA 00:12:38 00:06:41 00:08:04 00:16:57 00:04:11 00:06:01 00:54:32
Emily Sabelhaus USA 00:14:10 00:06:43 00:08:28 00:14:36 00:04:21 00:06:16 00:54:34
Katie Spittlehouse CAN 00:13:44 00:06:09 00:08:25 00:16:27 00:04:10 00:06:02 00:54:57
Sarah Rawley USA 00:13:28 00:06:49 00:08:31 00:17:06 00:04:13 00:06:27 00:56:34
Julie Grialou USA 00:15:07 00:06:56 00:08:40 00:18:36 00:04:37 00:06:53 01:00:49
Jaclyn Jeffrey CAN 00:15:52 00:07:14 00:09:11 00:16:50 00:04:40 00:07:04 01:00:51
Sarah Sturm USA 00:14:47 00:07:27 00:09:14 00:19:09 00:04:39 00:06:43 01:01:59
Cait Dooley USA 00:16:33 00:08:01 00:08:45 00:17:12 00:05:22 00:07:04 01:02:57
Laura Mislan CAN 00:15:49 00:09:01 00:11:48 00:22:15 00:04:55 00:07:02 01:10:50
Jen Mader USA 00:16:00 00:08:29 00:09:50 00:23:23 00:05:22 00:07:51 01:10:55
Kristen Naber USA 00:15:45 00:08:30 00:11:16 00:22:42 00:05:18 00:07:30 01:11:01

Mary Jowett NZL 00:15:07 00:07:19 00:09:14



