## Stage Results for Day 4 | Tour de Rossland on 07-Jul-2016 (Master 40+ Men)

Name	Country	Category	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4	STAGE 5	STAGE 6	Overall
Rene Damseaux	ZAF		00:11:39	00:05:18	00:06:24	00:11:08	00:03:39	00:05:27	00:43:35
Matt Patterson	NZL		00:11:51	00:05:22	00:06:46	00:11:08	00:03:40	00:05:25	00:44:12
Zach White	USA		00:11:52	00:05:33	00:06:46	00:11:30	00:03:42	00:05:36	00:44:59
John Jacob	NZL		00:12:25	00:05:34	00:06:50	00:11:27	00:03:38	00:05:33	00:45:27
Dave Pfaffenberger	CAN		00:12:10	00:05:28	00:07:05	00:12:14	00:03:38	00:05:32	00:46:07
Ali quinn	NZL		00:12:28	00:05:42	00:07:00	00:11:47	00:03:46	00:05:35	00:46:18
Jonny Waghorn	NZL		00:12:19	00:05:43	00:07:05	00:12:03	00:03:45	00:05:48	00:46:43
Torben Jensen	CAN		00:12:24	00:05:21	00:07:00	00:12:59	00:03:43	00:05:32	00:46:59
Daniel Magnusson	ISL		00:12:29	00:05:50	00:07:17	00:12:01	00:03:48	00:05:43	00:47:08
Curtis Cole	USA		00:12:45	00:05:57	00:07:14	00:12:08	00:03:53	00:05:49	00:47:46
Terry McWhirter	CAN		00:12:48	00:06:04	00:07:09	00:12:22	00:03:49	00:05:39	00:47:51
Dave Cohen	USA		00:12:56	00:06:11	00:07:36	00:12:30	00:03:58	00:05:51	00:49:02
Richard Mulligan	CAN		00:12:44	00:05:51	00:07:13	00:13:57	00:03:56	00:05:49	00:49:30
Matt Jones	USA		00:13:12	00:05:54	00:07:25	00:13:25	00:04:12	00:05:53	00:50:01
Robert Garcia	USA		00:12:35	00:06:17	00:07:36	00:14:05	00:04:03	00:05:55	00:50:31
Jeff Woodgate	CAN		00:13:14	00:06:15	00:07:34	00:13:36	00:03:59	00:05:58	00:50:36
Greg Matyas	USA		00:13:11	00:06:10	00:07:39	00:14:36	00:04:11	00:06:01	00:51:48
Matt Tebbs	NZL		00:13:22	00:06:19	00:07:45	00:14:35	00:04:07	00:06:13	00:52:21
Mal Bull	NZL		00:13:48	00:06:23	00:07:55	00:13:51	00:04:14	00:06:16	00:52:27
David Foot	CAN		00:13:28	00:06:15	00:07:30	00:16:06	00:03:47	00:05:59	00:53:05
Dom Drozdz	FRA		00:13:52	00:06:22	00:07:52	00:15:33	00:04:12	00:06:13	00:54:04
Roger Bartels	USA		00:14:19	00:08:54	00:07:31	00:13:31	00:03:58	00:06:09	00:54:22
Eric Fourmentin	BEL		00:14:23	00:06:49	00:08:47	00:14:38	00:04:32	00:06:38	00:55:47
Stephen Cox	NZL		00:14:30	00:06:38	00:08:42	00:16:16	00:04:26	00:06:57	00:57:29
Rich Tilley	GBR		00:14:54	00:07:37	00:08:38	00:16:41	00:04:41	00:06:58	00:59:29
Marcus Hooper	CAN		00:14:40	00:07:19	00:09:10	00:17:42	00:04:43	00:06:26	01:00:00
David COSTENTIN	NCL		00:14:30	00:07:07	00:08:51	00:18:03	00:05:04	00:06:58	01:00:33
Seb Breugnot	USA		00:16:40	00:08:20	00:09:32	00:16:44	00:04:33	00:06:55	01:02:44
Mark Waechter	USA		00:15:01	00:07:50	00:09:57	00:23:02	00:05:01	00:07:41	01:08:32
Frankie (Marshal)	XXX		00:12:21	00:06:03	00:07:09	00:11:59	00:03:58		

## Stage Results for Day 4 | Tour de Rossland on 07-Jul-2016 (Open Men)

Name	Country	Category	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4	STAGE 5	STAGE 6	Overall
Aaron Bradford	USA		00:10:59	00:04:51	00:05:56	00:09:44	00:03:19	00:04:56	00:39:45
Adam Craig	USA		00:11:07	00:04:51	00:06:17	00:09:35	00:03:15	00:04:56	00:40:01
Jamie Nicoll	NZL		00:11:01	00:04:58	00:05:58	00:09:58	00:03:16	00:04:57	00:40:08
Ben Friel	UK		00:11:13	00:05:01	00:06:04	00:09:55	00:03:19	00:04:56	00:40:28
Nick Quinn	CAN		00:10:59	00:04:58	00:06:07	00:10:34	00:03:26	00:05:02	00:41:06
Dave sutton	CAN		00:11:20	00:05:03	00:06:07	00:10:22	00:03:23	00:05:06	00:41:21
alex petitdemange	USA		00:11:25	00:05:08	00:06:11	00:10:10	00:03:25	00:05:11	00:41:30
Scott Countryman	USA		00:11:03	00:05:00	00:06:47	00:10:06	00:03:31	00:05:08	00:41:35
Quentin Emeriau	CAN		00:11:26	00:05:10	00:06:15	00:10:24	00:03:28	00:05:11	00:41:54
botsy phillips	USA		00:11:21	00:05:13	00:06:19	00:10:35	00:03:24	00:05:07	00:41:59
Darcy Neniska	CAN		00:11:36	00:05:18	00:06:18	00:10:24	00:03:22	00:05:09	00:42:07
Jason First	USA		00:11:18	00:05:02	00:06:15	00:10:55	00:03:29	00:05:16	00:42:15
Joe Buck	GBR		00:11:44	00:05:12	00:06:23	00:10:16	00:03:35	00:05:18	00:42:28
Ty Hathaway	USA		00:11:48	00:05:09	00:06:17	00:10:39	00:03:33	00:05:24	00:42:50
Volunteer 2	CAN		00:11:48	00:05:14	00:06:26	00:10:27	00:03:33	00:05:22	
Zac Williams	NZL		00:11:41	00:05:14	00:06:27	00:10:48	00:03:39	00:05:23	00:43:12
sadhu low	USA		00:11:27	00:05:30	00:06:31	00:10:57	00:03:36	00:05:20	00:43:21
Francois Damseaux	ZAF		00:11:19	00:05:33	00:06:31	00:11:04	00:03:34	00:05:22	00:43:23
Chris Patton	USA		00:11:58	00:05:22	00:06:24	00:10:49	00:03:38	00:05:24	00:43:35
Joey Thompson	USA		00:11:34	00:05:23	00:06:33	00:11:08	00:03:37	00:05:23	00:43:38
Thomas Kern	CHE		00:11:51	00:05:31	00:06:38	00:10:47	00:03:40	00:05:28	00:43:55
Craig Harvey	USA		00:11:16	00:05:22	00:06:29	00:12:06	00:03:33	00:05:14	00:44:00
Zak Brown	USA		00:11:53	00:05:27	00:06:34	00:11:23	00:03:43	00:05:23	00:44:23
Peter Jordan	GBR		00:12:01	00:05:29	00:06:45	00:11:31	00:03:36	00:05:20	00:44:42
Jon Gregory	GBR		00:11:50	00:05:28	00:06:36	00:11:26	00:03:39	00:05:52	00:44:51
Oliver Mckenna	GBR		00:11:37	00:05:17	00:06:48	00:12:10	00:03:47	00:05:17	00:44:56
Scott Mitchell	CAN		00:12:20	00:05:31	00:06:48	00:11:16	00:03:39	00:05:22	00:44:56
Barry Wicks	USA		00:12:07	00:05:38	00:06:40	00:11:34	00:03:38	00:05:20	00:44:57
Jonas Stefansson	ISL		00:12:21	00:05:32	00:06:38	00:11:31	00:03:39	00:05:34	00:45:15
Kris Sneddon	CAN		00:12:20	00:05:41	00:06:41	00:11:35	00:03:38	00:05:21	00:45:16
Matt Hightower	USA		00:12:13	00:05:32	00:06:34	00:11:17	00:03:59	00:05:42	00:45:17
Nick Simcik	USA		00:12:23	00:05:27	00:06:53	00:11:17	00:03:48	00:05:31	00:45:19
Mark west	GBR		00:12:00	00:05:34	00:06:48	00:11:58	00:03:38	00:05:34	00:45:32
Matt Snelling	GBR		00:12:41	00:05:25	00:06:55	00:11:23	00:03:41	00:05:27	00:45:32
Nick Franzen	USA		00:12:20	00:05:41	00:07:12	00:11:26	00:03:42	00:05:29	00:45:50
Remy BROUILLAT FARGIER	FRA		00:12:21	00:05:40	00:06:46	00:11:51	00:03:44	00:05:28	00:45:50
Matt Bowe	USA		00:12:29	00:05:38	00:07:02	00:11:37	00:03:44	00:05:31	00:46:01
Grant Lestock-Kay	CAN		00:12:19	00:05:55	00:06:46	00:12:09	00:03:41	00:05:21	00:46:11
Javier Chavez	MEX		00:12:00	00:06:02	00:06:51	00:11:56	00:03:57	00:05:39	00:46:25

Phil Gray	GBR	00:12:23	00:05:41	00:07:03	00:12:05	00:03:50	00:05:31	00:46:33
cashion smith	USA	00:12:34	00:05:40	00:06:54	00:12:07	00:03:52	00:05:39	00:46:46
Ally Mackay	NZL	00:12:16	00:05:44	00:07:14	00:12:00	00:03:52	00:05:40	00:46:46
Emil Thor Gudmundsson	ISL	00:12:08	00:05:52	00:06:58	00:12:38	00:03:44	00:05:32	00:46:52
Jonath' Chalmel	NCL	00:12:51	00:05:58	00:07:12	00:12:24	00:03:52	00:05:31	00:47:48
Jeremiah Newman	USA	00:11:29	00:05:10	00:06:54	00:12:10	00:07:16	00:05:35	00:48:34
Sean Dugan	GBR	00:12:58	00:05:53	00:07:16	00:12:50	00:03:55	00:05:53	00:48:45
Volunteer 1	CAN	00:12:10	00:05:39	00:06:51	00:11:38	00:03:31	00:08:57	
Owen Foster	CAN	00:12:49	00:05:51	00:07:09	00:13:27	00:03:53	00:05:44	00:48:53
Mike Hall	USA	00:11:58	00:05:47	00:06:51	00:15:12	00:03:44	00:05:35	00:49:07
Dylan Stucki	USA	00:11:24	00:05:00	00:06:19	00:17:26	00:03:38	00:05:21	00:49:08
Samuel Burr	USA	00:13:01	00:05:59	00:07:12	00:13:43	00:04:00	00:05:53	00:49:48
Joe Saperstein	USA	00:12:57	00:05:59	00:07:50	00:13:08	00:04:05	00:05:59	00:49:58
Solvi Sig	ISL	00:14:06	00:06:02	00:07:21	00:12:44	00:04:00	00:06:08	00:50:21
Hans-Ueli Aebischer	CHE	00:13:05	00:06:09	00:07:40	00:13:56	00:04:00	00:05:58	00:50:48
Ben Ferrante	USA	00:13:31	00:06:06	00:07:41	00:13:44	00:04:09	00:05:47	00:50:58
Volunteer	CHL	00:14:17	00:05:49	00:09:35	00:12:44	00:03:42	00:05:33	
Oliv buffet	NCL	00:12:50	00:06:23	00:07:37	00:15:04	00:04:05	00:05:48	00:51:47
Evan Choltco-Devlin	USA	00:12:23	00:05:53	00:07:01	00:17:18	00:03:49	00:05:36	00:52:00
Noah Sears	USA	00:13:50	00:05:41	00:08:24	00:14:36	00:03:58	00:05:42	00:52:11
jee charlet	NCL	00:13:32	00:06:21	00:07:33	00:15:07	00:04:07	00:06:01	00:52:41
Riley Jondle	USA	00:13:23	00:06:34	00:08:08	00:14:59	00:04:23	00:06:20	00:53:47
Rafael Guevara	USA	00:13:30	00:06:45	00:08:19	00:15:11	00:04:37	00:06:19	00:54:41
Mickael Bert	CHE	00:14:24	00:07:34	00:08:41	00:16:51	00:04:24	00:06:31	00:58:25
Mark Jeffrey	CAN	00:15:27	00:06:43	00:08:19	00:21:30	00:04:27	00:06:39	01:03:05
Volunteer	CAN	00:14:46	00:07:11	00:09:24	00:19:54	00:05:07	00:07:18	
Jürgen Fiederlein	GER	00:14:40	00:23:32	00:08:43	00:16:57	00:04:37	00:06:45	01:15:14
Volunteer	CAN		00:06:11	00:07:45	00:25:22	00:04:04	00:05:59	
Nick Wilvert	USA	00:13:13	00:06:25	00:08:27	00:17:50			
Volunteer1	CAN	00:13:58	00:06:19	00:09:26	00:18:08		00:06:20	

## Stage Results for Day 4 | Tour de Rossland on 07-Jul-2016 (Open Women)

Name	Country	Category	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4	STAGE 5	STAGE 6	Overall
Meg Bichard	NZL		00:12:23	00:05:44	00:07:09	00:12:16	00:03:49	00:05:41	00:47:02
Mical Dyck	CAN		00:12:41	00:06:00	00:07:30	00:13:59	00:03:52	00:05:46	00:49:48
Karey Watanabe	CAN		00:13:23	00:06:13	00:07:35	00:13:32	00:04:09	00:06:16	00:51:08
Sonya Looney	USA		00:12:50	00:06:11	00:08:39	00:13:34	00:04:15	00:06:07	00:51:36
Leigh Bowe	USA		00:13:27	00:06:14	00:07:58	00:14:01	00:04:07	00:06:01	00:51:48
Gina jane	USA		00:13:10	00:06:26	00:08:04	00:13:53	00:04:20	00:06:30	00:52:23
Nikki Hollatz	USA		00:13:42	00:06:29	00:08:04	00:14:26	00:04:11	00:06:14	00:53:06
Sparky Moir	USA		00:14:08	00:06:36	00:08:14	00:14:22	00:04:11	00:06:08	00:53:39
Alex Pavon	USA		00:12:38	00:06:41	00:08:04	00:16:57	00:04:11	00:06:01	00:54:32
Emily Sabelhaus	USA		00:14:10	00:06:43	00:08:28	00:14:36	00:04:21	00:06:16	00:54:34
Katie Spittlehouse	CAN		00:13:44	00:06:09	00:08:25	00:16:27	00:04:10	00:06:02	00:54:57
Sarah Rawley	USA		00:13:28	00:06:49	00:08:31	00:17:06	00:04:13	00:06:27	00:56:34
Julie Grialou	USA		00:15:07	00:06:56	00:08:40	00:18:36	00:04:37	00:06:53	01:00:49
Jaclyn Jeffrey	CAN		00:15:52	00:07:14	00:09:11	00:16:50	00:04:40	00:07:04	01:00:51
Sarah Sturm	USA		00:14:47	00:07:27	00:09:14	00:19:09	00:04:39	00:06:43	01:01:59
Cait Dooley	USA		00:16:33	00:08:01	00:08:45	00:17:12	00:05:22	00:07:04	01:02:57
Laura Mislan	CAN		00:15:49	00:09:01	00:11:48	00:22:15	00:04:55	00:07:02	01:10:50
Jen Mader	USA		00:16:00	00:08:29	00:09:50	00:23:23	00:05:22	00:07:51	01:10:55
Kristen Naber	USA		00:15:45	00:08:30	00:11:16	00:22:42	00:05:18	00:07:30	01:11:01
Mary Jowett	NZL		00:15:07	00:07:19	00:09:14				